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Gigabit Ethernet Converter 28 ACT

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX
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GENERAL NOTES
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM - DO NOT SCALE

PRODUCTID | MCMGBSCSM10

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL,
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION THAT IS
PROPERTY OF STARTECH.COM

Gigabit Ethernet to SC Fiber Media Converter - 1000Base-LX

DESCRIPTION | _ Single-mode - 10 km

DO NOT SCALE | SHEET: 10OF: 1 | UPLOAD DATE: 2/8/2021

4

3 | 2 | 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


